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Across

Dot follower

Flat-screen type (Abbr.)
Winter malady

Government consumption advice
Iridescent gem

Enfold

Broadcast

Those completing a race
Damp

First Marxist Chilean President
Feeble

Surgeon's knife

Male heirs

24
25
26
29
32
33
36
38
40
42
43
45
46
47

Louse egg

Slugger's stat.

Army snack bar

Torpedo vessel (Abbr.)
Scrooge's expression of disdain
Worn clothes

In the slightest

Political top dog (Abbr.)

"--- and old lace"

Take over illegally

Tidal measures

Wharton product

President and Chief Justice

Love god
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Down

E.g. charley horse
Detestable

Dolphins quarterback Dan ---
Barn upper level
Cost-of-living yardstick
SNL comic --- Carvey
Like fries or leave
Pantry
Discombobulates
Actress --- Langtry

As soon as

Roofer

Coordinate

23
24
27
28
29
30
31
34
35
37
39
4
42
44

Californian pine
Ultimate degree
Indigenous

Siestas

Therefore regarding
lll-informed

Take care of yourself!
Irritable

Novak Djokovic's homeland
Slack support

Slap on the bottom
Breath mint
AkaCCCP

Old card game
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Across

Dye, spice or tanning agent from

Rhus plants

Lather

Hit hard

"Enchanted April" setting
TX/AR city

Femme fatale
Favorably influenced
Kind of lineup
Leftover

Wahine accessory
Drench

Deft

Diamond of note
Time div.

Gas burner

Serbian-American inventor and
electrical engineer

Copper

Pinocchio, at times
Inferior

Overused

"---- It Romantic?"
Horned goddess
Records

1994 Peace Nobelist
Emcee's need

Goon

Con

Bad looks

Cicatrix

Org. for movie makers
Volcanic type buried Pompeii
Ties up

Of the lowest quality
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Down
Rope fiber
Of service

Tool used to separate strands of a
rope for splicing

Bar stocks

John Lennon's first wife
Thrills

President pro ---

Big show

Pledge

Feb. quartet, usually
Suffers from

12
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35
36

Unity

Crash site?

Abbr. after many a general's name
"You've got mail" co.

Comes out

Leans (on)

Sat on the Dock of the Bay

Really dumb

Small open fruit pies

French president's residence

Hostelries
Cuts back
Red fluorescent dye

37
40
44
47
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53
54
56

Henhouse

Sort

Function

Battering device
Physics units

Mentions

Start

Money in the bank, say
Roll call call
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CRYPTOGRAMS

EASY
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